PSP18001L Shelf mount

Key Benefits

* Cable management
e FEasytoinstall

smaller displays enable you able fo deliver confent to
individual customers for a more up-close and personalized
experience. PSP18001 is specifically designed to do this and is
compatible with TEGO and Slatwall shelving systems. Thanks
fo the ftelescopic arm the display mount can be mounted on
different shelf depths. The mount features room for a Power
over Efther cable (CAD).




Specifications
Product type number
Arficle number (SKU)
Colour

EAN single box
TUV certified
Tilt

Guarantee

Max. welght load (kg)

Max. bolt size

Max. height of inferface (mm)
Max. width of inferface (mm)

Autolock
Fischer inside
Lockable
Lock options

Max. distance o the wall (mm)
Max. screen size (inch)
Min. distance to the wall (mm)
Min. screen size (inch)

Service position

Universal or fixed hole pattern

PSP1800T L
7118001
Black
8712285342783
No
TilF-10°/+10°
5 years

2

M4

115

115

False

No

False

No lock
675

19

375

10

No

Fixed
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